
CT SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

12:00 AM Wisdom of Fr. Groeschel

12:30 AM EWTN Bookmark

1:00 AM

1:30 AM

2:00 AM

2:30 AM

3:00 AM

3:30 AM

4:00 AM The Catholic Café Vatican Insider

4:30 AM

5:00 AM Vatican Insider

5:30 AM Divine Intimacy Radio

6:00 AM

6:30 AM

7:00 AM

7:30 AM

8:00 AM Stories from the Heart

8:30 AM

9:00 AM Around the Diocese

9:30 AM Faith in Business

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM Word on Fire Register Radio

3:30 PM Blessed 2 Play EWTN Bookmark

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM Answering the Call

7:30 PM EWTN Pro-Life Weekly

8:00 PM Beloved & Blessed - K Hahn Abiding in Hope - Fr Baker

8:30 PM

9:00 PM Life Worth Living - F Sheen Abiding in Hope Young Catholics Abiding in Hope Life Worth Living - F Sheen

9:30 PM Around the Diocese EWTN Open Faith in Business

10:00 PM Divine Intimacy Radio

10:30 PM Family Theater Cath Radio

11:00 PM

11:30 PM

EWTN Live

Saint Rose Local ProgramEffective 8/8/2021

Holy Rosary

Miracle Hunter

Called to Communion (Encore) Fr. Spitzer's Universe

Called to Communion (Live)

EWTN Open Line (Live)

Kresta in the Afternoon

(Live)

EWTN Live (Encore)Take 2 with Jerry & Debbie  (Encore)Fathers of Mercy Hour

EWTN Open 

Line (Encore)EWTN Open Line (Encore)

Fathers of Mercy

SAINT ROSE RADIO LISTENING SCHEDULE   -   WSRR 99.3 FM  -  Murfreesboro TN

Conversations with 

Consequences

Catholic Answers Live

(Live)

Bear Woznick Adventure

Holy Rosary

Catholic Connection (Live)

More 2 Life (Live)

Conversations with 

Consequences

Chaplet of Divine Mercy / 4:15 am Fire on the Earth

Journey Home

 (Encore)

Scripture & Tradition

Spanish

Mass

The Son Rise Morning Show (Live)

Women of Grace (Live) Doctor, Doctor

Miracle Hunter

The Journey Home

 (Encore)

Fathers of Mercy Hour

The World Over

(Encore)

Sunday Mass from EWTN 

Chapel (Live)

Best of Journey Home

Scripture & Tradition

Mother Angelica Live Classics

Mast Appeal (Live)

Fathers of Mercy Hour

The World Over

(Encore)

Take 2 with Jerry & Debbie (Live) Women Made New!

Daily Mass (Live) Daily Mass

Dr Smith

Catholic Studies Academy

Spanish

Programming

Dr. Smith's

Podcasts

Women of Grace (Encore)Miracle Hunter

The Doctor Is In 

(Encore)
The Doctor Is In (Live)

Fathers Know Best

EWTN News Nightly

The Doctor Is In 

(Encore)

The Journey 

Home

Mother 

Angelica 

Classics

EWTN Live 

(Live)

The World Over 

(Live)

EWTN News in 

Depth


