SAINT ROSE RADIO LISTENING SCHEDULE - WSRR 99.3 FM - Murfreesboro TN

9:30 PM Around the Diocese EWTN Open Line (Encore) Line (Encore) Podcasts EWTN Open Faith in Business 10:00 PM Divine Intimacy Radio 10:30 PM Family Theater Cath Radio 11:00 PM 11:30 PM Fathers of Mercy Hour Pathers of	СТ	SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
1.23.00 M 1.30 M	12:00 AM	The Journey Home						Wisdom of Fr. Groeschel
130 AM			Best of Journey Home					EWTN Bookmark
130 AM	1:00 AM							
2-30 AM Scripture & Tradition Miracle Hunter Father's Know Best Father's Know Best The World Over (Encore)	1:30 AM	Mother Angelica Live Classics						
2-30 AM	2:00 AM							
3-30 AM	2:30 AM	Scripture & Tradition	Miracle Hunter Women of Grace (Encore)				Fathers of Mercy Hour	
3-30 AM	3:00 AM							The World Over
A	3:30 AM	Fathers of Mercy Hour	Fathers Know Best					
Solid And Divine Intimacy Radio Solid And Divine Intimacy Radio Folid And Foli	4:00 AM	The Catholic Café	Chaplet of Divine Mercy / 4:15 am Fire on the Earth					Vatican Insider
Scripture & Tradition Scr	4:30 AM	Holy Rosary						
1-30 AM	5:00 AM							
Second M Centore Conversations with Cen	5:30 AM	Divine Intimacy Radio	The Son Rise Morning Show (Live)					Scripture & Tradition
Tool Aim Chapet Live Faith in Business	6:00 AM	The World Over						Conversations with
Stories from the Heart Stories from the H	6:30 AM	(Encore)						Consequences
Table Tab	7:00 AM	Sunday Mass from EWTN	ay Mass from EWTN					
Mast Appeal (Live) Mast Appeal (Live) Mast Appeal (Live) Mast Appeal (Live)	7:30 AM	<u>-</u>	Daily Mass (Live)					Daily Mass
S-30 AM P-00 AM Programming Take 2 with Jerry & Debbie (Live) Toke Doctor is in (Encore) T	8:00 AM	Stories from the Heart	Cathalia Cass at the fit of					Most Annual (Live)
9:30 AM 10:30 AM	8:30 AM		Catholic Connection (Live)					
10:00 AM	9:00 AM	Moro 2 Life /Live\						Around the Diocese
13:00 AM 13:00 AM 13:00 AM 13:00 AM 13:00 AM 13:00 AM 13:00 PM	9:30 AM		iviore 2 Life (Live)					Faith in Business
11:30 AM Programming 12:30 PM 13:30 PM 12:30 PM	10:00 AM		Women of Grace (Live)					Doctor Doctor
130 AM 12:00 PM	10:30 AM							Doctor, Doctor
11.30 AM 22.00 PM 23.00 PM	11:00 AM	Chanich Take 2 with Jerry & Dohnie (Live)						Women Made Newl
12:00 PM Fine Doctor Is In (Encore) The Doctor Is In (Encore) The Doctor Is In (Encore) The Doctor Is In (Encore) Miracle Hunter (Encore) Miracle Hunter 1:00 PM Part Smith (Encore) EWTN Live 3:00 PM Word on Fire Pagesiter Radio Register Radio EWTN Bookmark 4:00 PM Journey Home (Live) Conversations with (Encore) Conversations with (Encore) 5:00 PM Spanish Spanish Page Worlick Adventure 6:00 PM Mass Mass Molificate Hunter 7:00 PM Answering the Call Page Worlick Adventure Page Worlick Adventure 7:00 PM Answering the Call Page Worlick Adventure Page Worlick Adventure 8:00 PM EWTN Pro-Life Weekly Page Worlick Adventure Page Worlick Adventure 8:00 PM EWTN Pro-Life Weekly Page Worlick Adventure Page Worlick Adventure Page Worlick Adventure 8:00 PM EWTN Pro-Life Weekly Page Worlick Adventure Page Worlick Adventure	11:30 AM	•						
12:30 PM 1:30 PM 2:30 PM 2:30 PM 2:30 PM 3:30 PM 4:00 PM 4:00 PM 4:00 PM 4:00 PM 4:00 PM 4:00 PM 6:00 PM 6:00 PM 6:00 PM 7:00 PM 7:00 PM 8:00 PM 9:00	12:00 PM		The Doctor Is In (Live)					Miracle Hunter
Called to Communion (Live) Catholic Studies Academy	12:30 PM							Will dele Flance
3:30 PM 2:00 PM 2:30 PM Word on Fire 3:30 PM Blessed 2 Play Fundamental Plance	1:00 PM		Called to Communion (Live)					
2:30 PM EWTN Live (EWTN Live) 3:00 PM (3:00 PM) Word on Fire (Blessed 2 Play) FeWTN Bookmark (Live) EWTN Bookmark (Live) EWTN Bookmark (Clive) EWTN Bookmark (Clive) EWTN Bookmark (Clive) Conversations with Consequences Conversations with Consequences Conversations with Consequences Conversations with Consequences EWTN Pro-Live (Live) Bear Woznick Adventure Few Woznick Adventure EWTN Live (Live) EWTN News in Depth Fathers of Mercy Abiding in Hope - Fr Baker 8:00 PM (2:00 PM) Beloved & Blessed - K Hahn Few TN Live (Live) Town Wews Night EWTN News in Depth Pathers of Mercy Abiding in Hope - Fr Baker 8:30 PM (2:00 PM) Beloved & Blessed - K Hahn Few TN News Night EWTN Open (Live) Dr. Smith's Popen (Live) Abiding in Hope - Fr Baker 8:30 PM (2:00 PM) Beloved & Blessed - K Hahn EWTN Open (Live) Dr. Smith's Podcasts Abiding in Hope I Word Living - F Sheen 9:30 PM (2:00 PM) Around the Diocese EWTN Open (Electore) EWTN Open (Live) Dr. Smith's Podcasts EWTN Open (Electore) Fr. Spitzer's Universe 10:30 PM (2:00 PM) Fathers of Mercy Hour Take 2 with Living - F Sheen (Live) EWTN	1:30 PM		(=,					Catholic Studies Academy
3:30 PM Word on Fire Register Radio Survey Surv	2:00 PM		EWTN Open Line (Live)					·
Sign PM Blessed 2 Play Further Furth Bookmark F	2:30 PM							
Conversations with Consequences Catholic Answers Live Conversations with Consequences	3:00 PM	Word on Fire	l					Register Radio
4:30 PM (Encore) Spanish 6:00 PM Mass 6:30 PM 7:00 PM Answering the Call The Journey Home Classics The World Over (Live) Spanish 6:00 PM Answering the Call The Journey Home Classics The World Over (Live) The World Over (Live) Selection Reserved Fathers of Mercy The World Over (Live) The Wo	3:30 PM	Blessed 2 Play						EWTN Bookmark
Sido PM Sido								
Signation Sign		(Encore)						Consequences
Spanish Mass								Bear Woznick Adventure
Miracle Hunter		· ·						
7:00 PM		Mass						Miracle Hunter
7:30 PM EWTN Pro-Life Weekly Home Classics EWTN News Nightly 8:00 PM Beloved & Blessed - K Hahn Ewind Period Processes EWTN News Nightly 9:00 PM Life Worth Living - F Sheen Abiding in Hope Young Catholics 9:30 PM Around the Diocese EWTN Open Line (Encore) EWTN Open Line (Encore) 10:30 PM Divine Intimacy Radio 10:30 PM Family Theater Cath Radio 11:30 PM Fathers of Mercy Hour 11:30 PM Fathers of Mercy Hour 11:30 PM Fathers of Mercy Hour Processes EWTN Open Take 2 with Jerry & Debbie (Encore) EWTN News Nightly EWTN News Nightly EWTN News Nightly EWTN Open Dr. Smith's Podcasts Podcasts Podcasts EWTN Open EwTN Open EwTN Open EwTN Open EwTN Open Faith in Business EWTN Open EwTN Open EwTN Open EwTN Open EwTN Open EwTN Open Faith in Business EWTN Open Faith in Business EWTN Open EwTN Open EwTN Open EwTN Open EwTN Universe				Mother			<u> </u>	
7:30 PM	7:00 PM	Answering the Call	• '					Fathers of Mercy
8:30 PM Life Worth Living - F Sheen Abiding in Hope Young Catholics EWTN Open Line (Encore) Podcasts 9:00 PM Around the Diocese EWTN Open Line (Encore) Line (Encore) Podcasts 10:00 PM Divine Intimacy Radio 10:30 PM Family Theater Cath Radio 11:00 PM Fathers of Mercy Hour Take 2 with Jerry & Debbie (Encore) Holy Rosary EWTN Open Life Worth Living - F Sheen EWTN Open Line (Encore) EWTN Open EWTN Open EWTN Debug EWTN Open Faith in Business Fr. Spitzer's Universe EWTN Live (Encore)		·	Home	Classics	` ´		Depth	·
9:00 PM Life Worth Living - F Sheen Abiding in Hope Young Catholics 9:30 PM Around the Diocese EWTN Open Line (Encore) Line (Encore) Dr. Smith's Podcasts EWTN Open EWTN Open EWTN Open Line (Encore) EWTN Open EWTN Open EWTN Open EWTN Open Line (Encore) Called to Communion (Encore) Fr. Spitzer's Universe 10:30 PM Fathers of Mercy Hour Take 2 with Jerry & Debbie (Encore) EWTN Open EWTN Open EWTN Deword EWTN Open EWTN Open Faith in Business EWTN Open EWTN Open EWTN Deword EWTN Open EWTN Open EWTN Deword EWTN Open EWTN Live (Encore)		Beloved & Blessed - K Hahn		E		ly		Abiding in Hope - Fr Baker
9:30 PM Around the Diocese EWTN Open Line (Encore) Line (Encore) Podcasts EWTN Open Faith in Business 10:00 PM Divine Intimacy Radio 10:30 PM Family Theater Cath Radio 11:00 PM 11:30 PM Fathers of Mercy Hour Description Faithers of Mercy Hour Take 2 with Jerry & Debbie (Encore) EWTN Open Faith in Business Fr. Spitzer's Universe EWTN Live (Encore)								
10:00 PM Divine Intimacy Radio 10:30 PM Family Theater Cath Radio 11:00 PM 11:30 PM Fathers of Mercy Hour Take 2 with Jerry & Debbie (Encore) Called to Communion (Encore) Fr. Spitzer's Universe EWTN Live (Encore)					•			Life Worth Living - F Sheen
10:30 PM Family Theater Cath Radio 11:00 PM 11:30 PM Fathers of Mercy Hour 11:30 PM Fathers of Mercy Hour 11:30 PM Fathers of Mercy Hour		Around the Diocese	EWTN Open	Line (Encore)	Line (Encore)	Podcasts	EWTN Open	Faith in Business
10:30 PM Family Theater Cath Radio 11:00 PM Fathers of Mercy Hour Take 2 with Jerry & Debbie (Encore) EWTN Live (Encore)		·	Called to Communion (Encore)					Fr. Spitzer's Universe
Take 2 with Jerry & Debbie (Encore) EWTN Live (Encore)		Family Theater Cath Radio						,
		Fathers of Mercy Hour						EWTN Live (Encore)
								Rose Local Program